



Ledger Report

DENTCARE DENTAL LAB PVT. LTD.

From Date : 01/01/2019 To Date : 18/12/2024
DEL000175 - JASNEET SINGH

							*Period Opening Bal.:	0.00
Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
06/05/2023	IN	SA2300043232	31043198		BHARAT GOSANI 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-36	2,284.00	0.00	2,284.00
18/05/2023	IN	SA2300057344	31057321		AGGARWAL 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-47	2,284.00	0.00	4,568.00
18/05/2023	IN	SA2300058175	31058149		SEEMA BAJAJ 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-27 , 108 IMPLANT DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS UP TO 3 UNIT-36	5,360.00	0.00	9,928.00
19/05/2023	IN	SA2300058467	31058442		MAHESHWARI 126 IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA FULL METAL CROWN/BRIDGE-46 ,47 , IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA FACING CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-35 ,36 ,37	10,007.00	0.00	19,935.00
28/05/2023	IN	SA2300070077	31072753		ANISHA SONI 17 IPS EMAX CAD VENEER LAYERING-11 ,12 ,13 ,21 ,22 ,23	27,405.00	0.00	47,340.00
28/05/2023	IN	SA2300070133	31072809		ROMIL AHUJA 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-15 ,16	3,917.00	0.00	51,257.00
28/05/2023	IN	SA2300070214	31072890		SUNNY AROA 19a.M L S CROWN/BRIDGE-15 ,16 ,26 ,36 , 14 IPS EMAX PRESS CROWN LAYERING-12	8,747.00	0.00	60,004.00
29/05/2023	IN	SA2300070717	31073398		VIKAS DAGAR 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-37	1,958.00	0.00	61,962.00
29/05/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/3463	32603444		SRISHTI MALIK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-38	1,958.00	0.00	63,920.00
31/05/2023	IN	SA2300073955	31077204		SAHIL MALIK 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-47	1,958.00	0.00	65,878.00
02/06/2023	IN	SA2300076157	31080139		SNEHA KHATWANI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36 ,46	3,917.00	0.00	69,795.00
02/06/2023	IN	SA2300076196	31080178		RAVINDER SINGHA 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-35 ,36	3,917.00	0.00	73,712.00
08/06/2023	IN	SA2300082981	31089349		ANAND RENU 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-15 ,16	4,568.00	0.00	78,280.00
13/06/2023	RC		16033252	Bank Transfer		0.00	89,850.00	-11,570.00
14/06/2023	IN	SA2300089877	31098676		USHA RANI 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-36 ,45	3,917.00	0.00	-7,653.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/06/2023	JE		1880038			1,958.00	0.00	-5,695.00
15/06/2023	JE		1880038			0.00	1,958.00	-7,653.00
19/06/2023	IN	SA2300096238	31106372		UJJAL SINGH TANEJA 125a IMPLANT DENTCARE NOVA CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-44 ,45 ,46 ,47	9,030.00	0.00	1,377.00
21/06/2023	IN	SA2300097974	31108398		RAJRANI JAIN 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-16 ,25 ,35 ,36 ,46	9,791.00	0.00	11,168.00
22/06/2023	IN	SA2300099810	31110605		VARUN CHPRA 01 DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS W/DIE-46	1,958.00	0.00	13,126.00
24/06/2023	IN	SA2300102172	31113725		SUBHASH SHARMA 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-27	2,284.00	0.00	15,410.00
26/06/2023	IN	SA2300104919	31116841		INDERJEET KAUR 123a IMPLANT DMLS CROWN/BRIDGE DIRECT DELIVERY-34 ,35 ,44 ,45 ,46 , 27a. DENTCARE NOVA W/DIE-47	12,716.00	0.00	28,126.00
09/07/2023	IN	SA2300117951	31137425		GAGAN KAUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23	3,145.00	0.00	31,271.00
13/07/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/6165	32606169		ESHAN WADHWAH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	31,906.00
13/07/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/6171	32606175		HARSHA BANSAL SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	32,599.00
15/07/2023	IN	TI/35026273	31147726		VIKAS DAGAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	34,695.00
16/07/2023	IN	SA2300121426	31149817		KAUR HARPREET DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36 ,46	6,462.00	0.00	41,157.00
21/07/2023	IN	TI/35033957	31157199		YUKTI SETHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-43	2,096.00	0.00	43,253.00
25/07/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/6842	32606837		DISHITA DALAL DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11,31	1,271.00	0.00	44,524.00
28/07/2023	IN	TI/35044500	31168510		RAJAN SETHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-23,46,36	6,287.00	0.00	50,811.00
28/07/2023	IN	TI/35044271	31168281		DIBYENDU GOSWANI DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK 6-10 TEETH-41,45,46,47,35,36,37 , DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK ABOVE 10 TEETH-41,45,46,47,35,36,37	701.00	0.00	51,512.00
31/07/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/7289	32607295		SRIKANT MURLI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	52,147.00
02/08/2023	JE		2001835			23,972.00	0.00	76,119.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35050242	31174578		ASHISH CHABRA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17,26,27,35,36,37	12,575.00	0.00	88,694.00
02/08/2023	IN	TI/35051179	31175512		BALJINDER KAUR SACHAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,36	4,192.00	0.00	92,886.00
03/08/2023	IN	TI/35053226	31177612		AKSHAY RAHA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	93,521.00
07/08/2023	IN	TI/35058805	31183165		MANPREET KAUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16	4,703.00	0.00	98,224.00
08/08/2023	IN	TI/35060407	31184993		RAJINDER SINGH AULAKH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13	3,231.00	0.00	101,455.00
11/08/2023	IN	TI/35066125	31190805		BABLI MAHAJAN DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	103,023.00
12/08/2023	IN	TI/35066820	31191517		DIBYENDU GOSWANI DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD ABOVE 10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21, 22,23,24,25,26	2,536.00	0.00	105,559.00
12/08/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/8021	32608033		ASSHISH SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	106,252.00
17/08/2023	JE	4120	2042572			0.00	1,328.00	104,924.00
17/08/2023	JE	4120	2042572			1,328.00	0.00	106,252.00
17/08/2023	IN	TI/35072994	31197713		SINGH ARVINDER DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35	2,513.00	0.00	108,765.00
17/08/2023	RC		16064164	Bank Transfer		0.00	59,265.00	49,500.00
18/08/2023	RC		16064617	Bank Transfer		0.00	25,000.00	24,500.00
18/08/2023	JE	660891	2114472			1,906.00	0.00	26,406.00
18/08/2023	JE	660891	2114472			0.00	1,906.00	24,500.00
20/08/2023	IN	TI/35078588	31203239		DIBYENDU GOSWANI DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD ABOVE 10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,15,16,1 7,21,22,23,24,25,27	1,691.00	0.00	26,191.00
21/08/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/8469	32608487		ABIJEET TRIVEDI DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	26,826.00
22/08/2023	IN	TI/35081888	31206569		DAVINDER KAUR SETHI DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	2,513.00	0.00	29,339.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35085850	31210547		SHAILEY GOKHALE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16	3,145.00	0.00	32,484.00
24/08/2023	IN	TI/35084395	31209101		LAKRA JATIN LAVA (3M) TRANSLUCENT PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 8 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25	5,539.00	0.00	38,023.00
25/08/2023	IN	TI/35086296	31211017		ANIL KATARIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	40,119.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/08/2023	IN	TI/35089604	31214327		ARTI SHARMA DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26,37	2,726.00	0.00	42,845.00
28/08/2023	IN	TI/35090393	31215134		YOGRAJ KAUSHIKA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46,47	6,287.00	0.00	49,132.00
31/08/2023	IN	TI/35094497	31219275		SAURABH ARYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	51,228.00
01/09/2023	JE		2073940			8,146.00	0.00	59,374.00
01/09/2023	IN	TI/35095667	31220451		SATISH MITTAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16,17	4,192.00	0.00	63,566.00
09/09/2023	IN	TI/35106924	31231773		TAPAS CHAKRABARTY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-31	3,145.00	0.00	66,711.00
16/09/2023	IN	TI/35117836	31242693		SUNNY GARG DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	68,807.00
26/09/2023	RC		16082330	Bank Transfer		0.00	59,374.00	9,433.00
26/09/2023	JE	4398	2138915			1,328.00	0.00	10,761.00
26/09/2023	JE	4398	2138915			0.00	1,328.00	9,433.00
28/09/2023	IN	TI/35134233	31259132		MANJULA MALIK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,31,32,33	18,869.00	0.00	28,302.00
29/09/2023	IN	TI/35136334	31261230		PRAJNAAN GOGAI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	30,398.00
30/09/2023	IN	TI/35137363	31262259		RAM VED DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	31,966.00
01/10/2023	IN	TI/35140278	31265176		SUMITHRA DABAS DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	7,248.00	0.00	39,214.00
05/10/2023	RT		131005868	CANCELL LOWER AND SEND NEW BILL FOR UPPER		0.00	701.00	38,513.00
05/10/2023	IN	TI/35144891	31269785		DIBYENDU GOSWANI DENTCARE ACRYLIC LIGHT CURE DENTURE BASE WITH BITE BLOCK ABOVE 10 TEETH-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22, 23,24,27	423.00	0.00	38,936.00
06/10/2023	IN	TI/35146087	31270979		RAJNI LAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-22	3,145.00	0.00	42,081.00
07/10/2023	IN	TI/35147618	31272512		JATINDER SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-47	2,096.00	0.00	44,177.00
11/10/2023	IN	TI/35152882	31277786		ASHISH MEHTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-47	2,096.00	0.00	46,273.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
16/10/2023	IN	TI/35159942	31284845		MOHIT BUDHIRAJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	4,192.00	0.00	50,465.00
16/10/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/11700	32611717		LEENA KULSHRESTHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-12	2,096.00	0.00	52,561.00
17/10/2023	IN	TI/35162784	31287687		ROMIL AHUJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-17	3,231.00	0.00	55,792.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35166193	31291107		DEVINA RAJORA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	57,888.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35167053	31291966		SALONI MALIK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	59,984.00
20/10/2023	IN	TI/35167255	31292168		AVNI GULATI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36,37	8,558.00	0.00	68,542.00
22/10/2023	IN	TI/35170020	31294917		SHAMMI YADAV DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-12,13	3,135.00	0.00	71,677.00
25/10/2023	RC		16096398	Bank Transfer		0.00	31,966.00	39,711.00
30/10/2023	IN	TI/35179514	31304416		DV KALRA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	41,279.00
30/10/2023	IN	TI/35179243	31304146		PAWAN SING PAWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	42,847.00
01/11/2023	IN	TI/35182296	31307200		NARENDER CHAUDHARY DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-13,14,15,16	9,664.00	0.00	52,511.00
07/11/2023	IN	TI/35189341	31314252		NISHA SAMIUN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13	4,199.00	0.00	56,710.00
13/11/2023	JE	4766	2249169			0.00	2,096.00	54,614.00
13/11/2023	JE	4766	2249169			2,096.00	0.00	56,710.00
13/11/2023	RC		16104714	Bank Transfer		0.00	23,483.00	33,227.00
13/11/2023	RC		16104713	Bank Transfer		0.00	9,847.00	23,380.00
15/11/2023	IN	TI/35201868	31326887		RENUKA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24	3,231.00	0.00	26,611.00
20/11/2023	IN	TI/35207633	31332651		MITHLESH GOEL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15,16	3,135.00	0.00	29,746.00
20/11/2023	IN	TI/35207381	31332399		RENUKA ERRY DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-34,35,36	6,287.00	0.00	36,033.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/11/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/13643	32613653		RADHIKA MALIK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14	2,096.00	0.00	38,129.00
28/11/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/13974	32613982		SIMAR JP SINGH SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-41	693.00	0.00	38,822.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35220645	31345674		CHANDER PRABHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-35	1,568.00	0.00	40,390.00
29/11/2023	IN	TI/35220760	31345789		INDRA SARDANA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-35	2,096.00	0.00	42,486.00
30/11/2023	IN	TI/35222237	31347268		SUDHIR RAWAL TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE PER UNIT-11	1,040.00	0.00	43,526.00
30/11/2023	IN	TI/35220992	31346026		REENA SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	45,094.00
01/12/2023	IN	TI/35224099	31349135		GOLSHAN AHUJA DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS ADDITIONAL TOOTH ADD-ON-43	434.00	0.00	45,528.00
01/12/2023	IN	TI/35223918	31348954		SUDHIR RAWAL DENTCARE DMLS SHORT COPING FOR OVERDENTURE PER UNIT-11	819.00	0.00	46,347.00
01/12/2023	IN	TI/35222480	31347516		WALIA RAJEEV DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	2,513.00	0.00	48,860.00
05/12/2023	IN	TI/35228947	31353992		NAVNEET KAUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-37	2,513.00	0.00	51,373.00
06/12/2023	IN	TI/35229456	31354502		AMAN CHARNALIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-35,36,37	6,287.00	0.00	57,660.00
09/12/2023	IN	TI/35234549	31359600		DR KUSHBOO SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	59,228.00
11/12/2023	IN	TI/35235649	31360702		RITIKA PRUTHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	61,324.00
12/12/2023	RC		16117968	Bank Transfer		0.00	30,000.00	31,324.00
14/12/2023	RC		16119025	Bank Transfer		0.00	15,094.00	16,230.00
14/12/2023	JE	5026	2321243			2,789.00	0.00	19,019.00
14/12/2023	JE	5026	2321243			0.00	2,789.00	16,230.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35244848	31369896		RUCHI ARORA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	17,798.00
16/12/2023	IN	TI/35244409	31369458		SWATI KARGUPTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-24	2,096.00	0.00	19,894.00
20/12/2023	IN	TI/35249673	31374712		DILIP KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	21,990.00
21/12/2023	IN	TI/35250788	31375827		INDRA SARDANA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45	2,096.00	0.00	24,086.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/12/2023	IN	DEL/23-24/15533	32615537		SIMAR SOFT NIGHT GUARD (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	24,779.00
27/12/2023	IN	TI/35259597	31384622		S . P SINGH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-34	1,363.00	0.00	26,142.00
27/12/2023	IN	TI/35260066	31385090		RENU MITTAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46	1,568.00	0.00	27,710.00
27/12/2023	IN	TI/35258475	31383504		MANSI KAPOOR DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,363.00	0.00	29,073.00
29/12/2023	IN	TI/35263291	31388315		HIMANK TWIN BLOCK (FUNCTIONAL APPLIANCE)-11	1,953.00	0.00	31,026.00
30/12/2023	IN	TI/35264361	31389350		VIVEKANANAD JAISWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	35,218.00
01/01/2024	IN	TI/35266007	31390980		RANI MASAND DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47	4,192.00	0.00	39,410.00
04/01/2024	IN	TI/35270986	31395839		VANDANA SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	40,978.00
06/01/2024	IN	TI/35273906	31398675		PREETI SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,568.00	0.00	42,546.00
09/01/2024	IN	TI/35277502	31402168		RAJESH JOSHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23	3,145.00	0.00	45,691.00
11/01/2024	JE	5216	2386652			693.00	0.00	46,384.00
11/01/2024	JE	5216	2386652			0.00	693.00	45,691.00
11/01/2024	RC		16131541	Bank Transfer		0.00	29,318.00	16,373.00
11/01/2024	RC		16131540	Bank Transfer		0.00	5,900.00	10,473.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283180	31407623		ALOK MEHTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	12,569.00
12/01/2024	IN	TI/35283467	31407867		SIMAR SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14	3,145.00	0.00	15,714.00
13/01/2024	IN	TI/35286414	31410627		MURARI K MISHRA DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,363.00	0.00	17,077.00
15/01/2024	IN	TI/36500919	31412223		ANUSHKA CHOPRA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-24,25	6,290.00	0.00	23,367.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35291910	31418007		SUSHMA SIGHANIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17,47	4,192.00	0.00	27,559.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35292377	31418473		DIVJOT SINGH QUAD/BI HELIX (EXPANSION)-21	1,158.00	0.00	28,717.00
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35292422	31418518		SANA SACHDEVA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,47	4,703.00	0.00	33,420.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
19/01/2024	IN	TI/35291809	31417906		INDERPAL DHULL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-17	2,096.00	0.00	35,516.00
25/01/2024	IN	TI/35300192	31426288		BHANU CHOWDHARY DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,36	5,025.00	0.00	40,541.00
31/01/2024	IN	TI/35309101	31435199		MUKESH SHRIVASTWA DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,363.00	0.00	41,904.00
01/02/2024	IN	TI/35312201	31438295		GURMEET SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,231.00	0.00	45,135.00
05/02/2024	IN	TIDEL/32701326	32617818		VIVEKANAND JAISWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15,45	4,192.00	0.00	49,327.00
10/02/2024	IN	TI/35324493	31450586		YOSHITA CHUGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	3,145.00	0.00	52,472.00
10/02/2024	IN	TI/35325707	31451800		ANISHA JAIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23,41,42,43,3 1,32,33	37,737.00	0.00	90,209.00
11/02/2024	IN	TI/35326322	31452414		SHUBHAM AGGARWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15	2,096.00	0.00	92,305.00
16/02/2024	RC		16148223	Bank Transfer		0.00	6,904.00	85,401.00
16/02/2024	IN	TI/35334367	31460445		SHRIVASTWA MUKESH OSSTEM REGULAR NON-ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT GSTAS4721N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-14,15,24,25,26 , OSSTEM REGULAR NON ENGAGING STARIGHT ABUTMENT GSTAS4731N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-14,15,24,25,26 , OSSTEM REGULAR NON-ENGAGING ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-14,15,24,25,26 , OSSTEM MINI NON-ENGAGING STRAIGHT ABUTMENT GSTA4631N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-14,15,24,25,26	11,130.00	0.00	96,531.00
17/02/2024	IN	TI/35335992	31462065		DEVINA RAJORA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	98,627.00
19/02/2024	IN	TI/35339239	31465309		VIVEKANAND JAISWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17,46,47	12,923.00	0.00	111,550.00
21/02/2024	IN	TI/35342420	31468489		RK SARDANA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23	3,145.00	0.00	114,695.00
21/02/2024	RC		16149595	Dr.Jasneet Singh Cash Amount Received		0.00	35,000.00	79,695.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
22/02/2024	IN	TI/35344062	31470130		SARIKA ARORA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	81,263.00
23/02/2024	IN	TI/35345731	31471795		INDU THUKRAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45,46,47	7,538.00	0.00	88,801.00
27/02/2024	IN	TI/35351314	31477375		SHRIVASTWA MUKESH DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,15,16,24,25,26	15,076.00	0.00	103,877.00
01/03/2024	IN	TI/35356247	31482318		MUKESH SHRIVASTWA 3D PRINTED CAST QUARTER ARCH-26,36	819.00	0.00	104,696.00
09/03/2024	IN	TIDEL/32703410	32619896		MOHIT GUPTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	106,792.00
11/03/2024	JE	5682	2534910			0.00	4,192.00	102,600.00
11/03/2024	JE	5682	2534910			4,192.00	0.00	106,792.00
11/03/2024	RC		16159548	Bank Transfer		0.00	92,800.00	13,992.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35374395	31500465		SANGEETA MAKKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46,47,35	6,287.00	0.00	20,279.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35374064	31500135		AJAY KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	24,471.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373372	31499444		GAYATRI KHANWALIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	26,567.00
13/03/2024	IN	TI/35373178	31499251		RAWAL SUDHIR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	4,199.00	0.00	30,766.00
16/03/2024	IN	TI/35378786	31504883		YOHAAN MEHTA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	32,862.00
21/03/2024	IN	TI/35386962	31513065		JYOTI MAHESHWARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-44,45	4,192.00	0.00	37,054.00
22/03/2024	IN	TI/35387866	31513974		GAYATRI KHANWALLA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	39,150.00
23/03/2024	IN	TI/35389605	31515712		AMIT MAKKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14	2,096.00	0.00	41,246.00
25/03/2024	IN	TI/35391305	31517408		KRISHNA DEVI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-11,12,13,14,17,21,22,24, 27,41,42,46,31,32,34,35,36,37	5,229.00	0.00	46,475.00
25/03/2024	IN	TI/35392687	31518789		P K CHADHA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-14,16	3,135.00	0.00	49,610.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/03/2024	IN	TI/35396598	31522693		SONIKA AHUJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-25,26 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-25,26	10,653.00	0.00	60,263.00
28/03/2024	IN	TI/35396916	31523012		JATINDER SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	62,359.00
01/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45001195	41001191		HARSH AGGARWAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	3,135.00	0.00	65,494.00
04/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45006996	41006955		MAVEER SINGH QUAD/BI HELIX (EXPANSION)-11 , LINGUAL PALATAL SHEATHS (MISCELLANEOUS)-11	1,931.00	0.00	67,425.00
05/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45008638	41008591		JASNOOR QUAD/BI HELIX (EXPANSION)-21	1,158.00	0.00	68,583.00
06/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45010296	41010236		VIVEKANAND JAISWAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-14,22,23	9,434.00	0.00	78,017.00
08/04/2024	JE	5890	2724707			0.00	2,096.00	75,921.00
08/04/2024	RC		26004611	Bank Transfer		0.00	38,480.00	37,441.00
08/04/2024	JE	5890	2724707			2,096.00	0.00	39,537.00
08/04/2024	IN	TIDEL/46000488	42000485		TEJBIR KAUR TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA CROWN/BRIDGE-11,12,21	1,455.00	0.00	40,992.00
11/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45017171	41017073		RAJINDER SINGH AULAKH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-14,15,16	6,287.00	0.00	47,279.00
12/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45017946	41017846		KRISHNA DEVI DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 7-10 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-11,12,13,14,17,21,2 2,24,41,42,46,31,32,34,35,36	7,844.00	0.00	55,123.00
13/04/2024	IN	TIDEL/46000734	42000729		ANISHA JAIN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	55,816.00
15/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45022089	41021968		BABLI MAHAJAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45	3,231.00	0.00	59,047.00
16/04/2024	IN	TIDEL/46000929	42000924		DIVJOT KAUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER(0.8 TO 1MM)-11	578.00	0.00	59,625.00
17/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45025264	41025118		BHAVIKA BISHT DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36	1,568.00	0.00	61,193.00
19/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45028882	41028711		SHWEETA SABHARWAL DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD SINGLE TOOTH (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,247.00	0.00	62,440.00
23/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45034805	41034595		MEGHA BUDHIRAJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-47	2,096.00	0.00	64,536.00
24/04/2024	IN	TIDEL/46001408	42001396		BABLI MAHAJAN SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	65,229.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/04/2024	IN	TIKER/45040166	41039929		GURMIT SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-45	3,231.00	0.00	68,460.00
03/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45050350	41050066		SHALOO SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	70,556.00
06/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45054024	41053724		ARUN SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	72,652.00
07/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45056389	41056919		SONIKA AHUJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	74,748.00
07/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45055231	41055772		AMIT KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,21,22,23	18,869.00	0.00	93,617.00
13/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45065070	41065971		MAVEER SINGH T.T/ T.S SPIKES (MISCELLANEOUS)-11	145.00	0.00	93,762.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45066391	41067287		HARISH LAL DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 7-10 TEETH (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,45,31,32,35,36	3,675.00	0.00	97,437.00
14/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45066921	41067817		VANSHIKA QUAD/BI HELIX (EXPANSION)-11 , LINGUAL PALATAL SHEATHS (MISCELLANEOUS)-11	1,545.00	0.00	98,982.00
15/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45067631	41068520		SARIKA ARORA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	100,550.00
16/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45069113	41069977		MAJEET KAUR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11	1,568.00	0.00	102,118.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078886	41079683		BITTO KHAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS CD REPAIR PER JAW-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,23 ,24,25,26,27	722.00	0.00	102,840.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45078770	41079568		MAMTA DEVI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	104,936.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45079996	41080780		MEENAKSHI BHOLA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15	2,096.00	0.00	107,032.00
22/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45080234	41081016		KHUSHI RAM JAIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15,16	4,192.00	0.00	111,224.00
27/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45086749	41087490		SURENDER SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-45,46	4,192.00	0.00	115,416.00
28/05/2024	IN	TIKER/45088323	41089060		BITTO KHAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 2-3 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-41,31,32	1,181.00	0.00	116,597.00
01/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45095707	41097394		VINEET GOEL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-27	2,096.00	0.00	118,693.00
03/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45098260	41099926		BITTO KHAN DENTCARE ACRYLIC PLUS PD 2-3 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-41,31,32	788.00	0.00	119,481.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46003828	42004605		INDRESH DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	120,116.00
05/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46003889	42004666		DIVJOT KAUR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11	635.00	0.00	120,751.00
05/06/2024	RT	41079568	141002103	AP1975/TIKER/45078770/2096/APPROVED BY C O O/REPEAT CASE OF 220051317		0.00	2,096.00	118,655.00
06/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45102076	41103701		RAJEEV ARORA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	120,223.00
08/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45106500	41108087		SANGEETA GOSAI DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	2,513.00	0.00	122,736.00
10/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45107451	41109031		YOGITA RAJ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,568.00	0.00	124,304.00
13/06/2024	IN	TIDEL/46004384	42005159		INDRA SARDANA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-15,16,17	6,287.00	0.00	130,591.00
14/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45115860	41117329		BHOJ RAJ DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	132,159.00
21/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45126722	41128582		VIDYA KUMARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-37	2,096.00	0.00	134,255.00
23/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45128643	41130479		TEJBIR KAUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,21	9,434.00	0.00	143,689.00
24/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45130382	41132211		RAJESH GOGIA TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE PER UNIT-41,42,43,31,32,33	6,237.00	0.00	149,926.00
24/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45129957	41131786	35334637 BILL CREDIT NOTE FOR 3 ABUTMENT REPLACE.	SHRIVASTWA MUKESH OSSTEM REGULAR NON-ENGAGING ANGULATED ABUTMENT GSAA4520N (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-24	2,783.00	0.00	152,709.00
24/06/2024	RT	31460445	141002634	AP-2761/TI/35334367/11130/PUSHPA MADAM/3 ABUTMENT REPLACE ADD TO		0.00	11,130.00	141,579.00
25/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45131034	41132858		PRAGUN AHUJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26	2,096.00	0.00	143,675.00
27/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45135245	41136996		HARIT MARWAH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-27	3,231.00	0.00	146,906.00
28/06/2024	IN	TIKER/45137020	41138755		SIMAR SINGH JP DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-15	3,231.00	0.00	150,137.00
01/07/2024	JE	812265	2945111			0.00	7,557.00	142,580.00
01/07/2024	RC		26043734	Bank Transfer		0.00	70,017.00	72,563.00
01/07/2024	RT		143000066	ZIRC/SCH-FEB 24/ULTRA PLUS/2/ADDITIONAL		0.00	6,290.00	66,273.00
01/07/2024	JE	812265	2945111			7,557.00	0.00	73,830.00
02/07/2024	RC		26045105	Bank Transfer		0.00	70,000.00	3,830.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
02/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45143675	41145262		KARTIK SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-36	2,096.00	0.00	5,926.00
02/07/2024	JE	812258	2944990			3,419.00	0.00	9,345.00
02/07/2024	JE	812258	2944990			0.00	3,419.00	5,926.00
03/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45145188	41146771		NISHA NARANG IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING VENEER-11,12,13,14,21,22,23,24	26,569.00	0.00	32,495.00
04/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45146868	41148448		ISHMEET SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-46	2,096.00	0.00	34,591.00
05/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45149460	41151040		BHANU CHOUDHARY DENTCARE DMLS DIRECT SCREW RETAINED PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	3,145.00	0.00	37,736.00
06/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45151450	41153021		ANSHU ARORA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-16	2,096.00	0.00	39,832.00
09/07/2024	RT	41131786	141003072	45129957 BILL CREDIT NOTE FOR ABUTMENT REPLACE		0.00	2,783.00	37,049.00
15/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45164363	41165921		RAMANJEET KAUR SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-36	693.00	0.00	37,742.00
15/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45164466	41166024		RAMANJEET KAUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS-26,27	4,192.00	0.00	41,934.00
16/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45166789	41168346		SUNITA SONI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM 3D PRINTED RESIN CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,31,32,33	1,890.00	0.00	43,824.00
17/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45167905	41169459		MOHIT BUDHIRAJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	45,920.00
17/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45168298	41169851		VANDANA SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-34	1,568.00	0.00	47,488.00
17/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45168516	41170069		VIJAY LAXMI ARORA DENTCARE NOVA PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-45	2,416.00	0.00	49,904.00
18/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45169938	41171487		SUMMI AULAKH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-14,34	4,192.00	0.00	54,096.00
19/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45171880	41173427		NAMRATA WADHWA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	56,192.00
20/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45173602	41175146		SNEHA BANERJEE IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING VENEER-42	3,321.00	0.00	59,513.00
20/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45172807	41174353		SURINDER KUMAR SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-26 , DENTCARE COCR UCLA ABUTMENT CASTING PER UNIT-26	4,071.00	0.00	63,584.00
21/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45174210	41175754		GAURAV DALAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17	1,568.00	0.00	65,152.00
23/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45177898	41180686		SONI FIXED TONGUE CRIB (HABIT BREAKING)-11	1,202.00	0.00	66,354.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
26/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45181965	41184928		SUSHIL MITTAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	68,450.00
27/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45184660	41187618		SUNITA SONI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-41,42,43,44,45,31 ,32,33 , DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,43,44,45,31,32,33	39,829.00	0.00	108,279.00
29/07/2024	IN	TIKER/45186774	41189727		GURDEEP SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	6,462.00	0.00	114,741.00
03/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45196040	41199214		JYOTI MAHESHWARI TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE PER UNIT-47	1,040.00	0.00	115,781.00
05/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45198626	41201788		AKSHAY SHARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,568.00	0.00	117,349.00
05/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45198256	41201427		RAKESH VARMA L C RESIN IMPLANT SPECIAL BITE PER JAW-11,41	1,044.00	0.00	118,393.00
10/08/2024	IN	TIDEL/46007861	42009098		ARYAN ARORA DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (0.8-1.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,21,41,31	2,310.00	0.00	120,703.00
13/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45212547	41215687		GURDEEP SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-46,47	6,462.00	0.00	127,165.00
14/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45213822	41216962		SHAMI YADAV DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (TEETH SETTING)-14,15,16,21,26,27	2,095.00	0.00	129,260.00
15/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45216070	41219207		K J THAPAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,45,37	4,703.00	0.00	133,963.00
15/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45215493	41218630		SWATI SOOD DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15	2,096.00	0.00	136,059.00
16/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45217707	41220843		SUMAN AGHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17	2,096.00	0.00	138,155.00
17/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45219298	41222432		KAMAL KUMARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,096.00	0.00	140,251.00
20/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45224045	41228190		SHALOO SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,231.00	0.00	143,482.00
25/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45232982	41237115		RAKESH VARMA DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2 3,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47 ,31,32,33,34,35,36,37 , DENTCARE DMLS GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17, 21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,4 5,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	75,344.00	0.00	218,826.00
27/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45233751	41238192		JATINDER PALSINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-15	2,096.00	0.00	220,922.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
27/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45234136	41238576		SHAMI YADAV DENTCARE FLEX SEMI-RIGID PD 4-6 TEETH (ACRYLISING)-14,15,16,21,26,27	3,143.00	0.00	224,065.00
27/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45234555	41238995		RITIKA NANOLI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27	2,096.00	0.00	226,161.00
28/08/2024	IN	TIKER/45236232	41240670	DISC-72/5%/SPOT OFFER/SREEJITH SIR	RAKESH VARMA DENTCARE DMLS GINGIVAL CERAMIC SMALL IMPLANT GINGIVA (ARTIFICIAL)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17, 21,22,23,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,4 5,46,47,31,32,33,34,35,36,37 , DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-11,12,13,14,15,16,17,21,22,2 3,24,25,26,27,41,42,43,44,45,46,47 ,31,32,33,34,35,36,37	71,577.00	0.00	297,738.00
28/08/2024	RT	41237115	141004706	AG-870/TI-45232982/RS.75344/DISCOUNT		0.00	75,344.00	222,394.00
28/08/2024	RC		26073289	Bank Transfer		0.00	50,000.00	172,394.00
02/09/2024	JE	831784	3124798			0.00	2,310.00	170,084.00
02/09/2024	JE	831784	3124798			2,310.00	0.00	172,394.00
02/09/2024	JE	831784	3122000			0.00	2,310.00	170,084.00
02/09/2024	JE	831784	3122000			2,310.00	0.00	172,394.00
02/09/2024	RC		26077113	Bank Transfer		0.00	64,741.00	107,653.00
02/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45244443	41249203		REEMA S KUMAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-24	1,568.00	0.00	109,221.00
04/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45247746	41252502		SUNITA CHADHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16,17	6,462.00	0.00	115,683.00
05/09/2024	IN	TIDEL/46009347	42011114		GORSIMAR DENTCARE CLEAR RETAINER (1.5-2.0 MM) (RETAINER)-11,31	1,271.00	0.00	116,954.00
06/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45251231	41255981		MAVEER SINGH ORTHODONTIC SOLDERING CHARGES- NORMAL (EXTRA) (MISCELLANEOUS)-11	252.00	0.00	117,206.00
09/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45254783	41259527		ARTI SINGHAL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-37	2,096.00	0.00	119,302.00
12/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45261282	41266016		NAVEEN GUPTA OSSTEM REGULAR SCREW ONLY GSABSS (STOCK IMPLANT COMPONENT) PER UNIT-47 , DENTCARE DMLS DIRECT SCREW RETAINED PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	4,190.00	0.00	123,492.00
14/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45264671	41269994		AMARJEET SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	125,588.00
14/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45264022	41269345		ANU MIDHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,096.00	0.00	127,684.00
14/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45263216	41268543		RITU KIRAR DENTCARE DMLS DIRECT SCREW RETAINED PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47,37	6,290.00	0.00	133,974.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
16/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45265171	41270494		SARITA LAKHOTIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,096.00	0.00	136,070.00
16/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45265235	41270557		ANUJ SAXENA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17	2,096.00	0.00	138,166.00
17/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45266521	41271843		HARJEET SINGH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,363.00	0.00	139,529.00
18/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45269220	41274833		NAVEEN GUPTA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	3,135.00	0.00	142,664.00
19/09/2024	IN	TIDEL/46010252	42012303		RITA KALRA ZIRSMILE ZIRCONIA SMILE PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS ANT. (DIRECT DEL.)-11	2,510.00	0.00	145,174.00
21/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45273017	41278629		RUCHI ARORA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-15	1,568.00	0.00	146,742.00
23/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45275173	41280784		TEJINDER VASUDEVA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-35,36	4,192.00	0.00	150,934.00
23/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45275564	41281173		NIRMAL GOYAL DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26,27	3,135.00	0.00	154,069.00
24/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45277107	41282715		AMIT KUMAR MAKKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-26	2,096.00	0.00	156,165.00
24/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45277231	41282839		ANU MIDHA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	158,261.00
24/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45278356	41283961		RITU KIRAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-17,27	3,135.00	0.00	161,396.00
26/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45280377	41285980		ATUL LOKHOTIA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,096.00	0.00	163,492.00
26/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45281616	41287215		VINOD VARGHESE DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-37	1,363.00	0.00	164,855.00
27/09/2024	IN	TIDEL/46010704	42012751		NAINCY JAIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	166,951.00
28/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45284690	41290289		SUKHDEV BANERJEE DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,096.00	0.00	169,047.00
29/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45285996	41291596		NEETA WADHAWAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-17	2,096.00	0.00	171,143.00
30/09/2024	IN	TIKER/45287485	41293076		PRIYANKA PAWAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-16,25	3,135.00	0.00	174,278.00
01/10/2024	RC		26089599	Bank Transfer		0.00	49,821.00	124,457.00
01/10/2024	JE	217017	3186197			3,581.00	0.00	128,038.00
01/10/2024	JE	217017	3186197			0.00	3,581.00	124,457.00
02/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45289928	41295516		JYOTI MAHESHWARI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-24,34	4,192.00	0.00	128,649.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
04/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45295078	41301647		HEMANT RAJORIYA DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-27	1,568.00	0.00	130,217.00
05/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45295982	41302550		AFIZAH ANZAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ-CB CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,145.00	0.00	133,362.00
07/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45298773	41305599		RITU SAINI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-27	2,096.00	0.00	135,458.00
09/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45301971	41308839		ABHISHEK BHARDWAJ DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23	6,290.00	0.00	141,748.00
13/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45306885	41313747		NIDHI PUNIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-45	2,096.00	0.00	143,844.00
14/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45308934	41316033		AMARJEET SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-41,42,31,32	16,796.00	0.00	160,640.00
15/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45309946	41317099		ANURADHA SAINI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46	2,096.00	0.00	162,736.00
16/10/2024	IN	TIDEL/46011673	42014157		PREM SAINI SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	163,429.00
17/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45313124	41320368		PRIYA SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,47,35	6,552.00	0.00	169,981.00
19/10/2024	JE	220660	3236926			0.00	2,510.00	167,471.00
19/10/2024	JE	220660	3236926			2,510.00	0.00	169,981.00
19/10/2024	RC		26098776	Bank Transfer		0.00	101,113.00	68,868.00
26/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45328118	41335908		KRITI MALIK DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-13	3,276.00	0.00	72,144.00
28/10/2024	IN	TIDEL/46012363	42014998		SANDEEP MALIK SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	72,837.00
31/10/2024	IN	TIKER/45334033	41342071		MANJU GROVER DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44,46	3,339.00	0.00	76,176.00
02/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45338076	41346263		SONIA KAKKAR DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-26	1,670.00	0.00	77,846.00
06/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45342004	41350371		GEETA NARANG DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-44	3,231.00	0.00	81,077.00
08/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45344695	41353119		RATNA SAINI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-47	1,670.00	0.00	82,747.00
09/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45346352	41354775		SAKSHI DAHIYA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,184.00	0.00	84,931.00
11/11/2024	IN	TIDEL/46013075	42015790		RUPALI VASHUDEVA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	85,624.00
12/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45349916	41358337		SIYA GOEL IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING CROWN-11	3,455.00	0.00	89,079.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
15/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45355851	41364269		THAPAR K H DENTCARE DMLS PFM IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-36,37	5,025.00	0.00	94,104.00
17/11/2024	IN	TIKER/453558573	41367600		MRIDULA GANDHI DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47,37	4,368.00	0.00	98,472.00
18/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45359182	41368239		NEETA WADHAWAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-47	3,231.00	0.00	101,703.00
20/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45364187	41373471		SUSHMA DEVGAN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-22,23	6,552.00	0.00	108,255.00
20/11/2024	JE	227124	3340085			0.00	2,096.00	106,159.00
20/11/2024	JE	227124	3340085			2,096.00	0.00	108,255.00
20/11/2024	RC		26114521	Bank Transfer		0.00	59,527.00	48,728.00
25/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45371233	41380792		AKANSHA GOEL IPS EMAX PRESS LAYERING VENEER-12,22	6,909.00	0.00	55,637.00
25/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45371341	41380915		SUMIT SETH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-16	2,184.00	0.00	57,821.00
26/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45372160	41381755		PRIYA AHUJA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,184.00	0.00	60,005.00
28/11/2024	IN	TIKER/45375583	41385307		SANDEEP SHARMA DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-47	2,184.00	0.00	62,189.00
02/12/2024	IN	TIDEL/46014410	42017550		ANSHUL GOEL SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	62,882.00
03/12/2024	IN	TIDEL/46014484	42017645		HELORIA LAKRA SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	63,575.00
04/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45385905	41395969		AMYRA GOEL TWIN BLOCK (FUNCTIONAL APPLIANCE)-11	1,953.00	0.00	65,528.00
04/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45384880	41394944		HARINDER SINGH DENTCARE MAGNA PFM CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-16	1,470.00	0.00	66,998.00
05/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45387604	41397668		J P SINGH DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-23 , DENTCARE NOVA IMPLANT METAL COPING FOR ABUTMENT PER UNIT-23	5,616.00	0.00	72,614.00
07/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45391034	41401305		PREM KUMAR SURI DENTCARE DMLS PFM CROWN/BRIDGE (DIRECT DEL.)-44	1,670.00	0.00	74,284.00
09/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45391410	41401681		VANDANA TAKKAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-36	2,184.00	0.00	76,468.00
09/12/2024	IN	TIDEL/46014801	42017960		TAJINDER KAUR SOFT NIGHT GUARD 1.5 mm (MOUTH GUARD)-31	693.00	0.00	77,161.00
10/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45393878	41404147		VANSHIKA JAIN DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC CROWN/BRIDGE-46,36	4,368.00	0.00	81,529.00

Trans. Date	DocType	Trans. No	DocNo	Remarks	Patient Name / WorkType	Debit	Credit	Balance
11/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45394740	41405008		SHREYAS GOEL DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11,21	6,552.00	0.00	88,081.00
12/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45397962	41408820		ATUL LOHIA TEMPORARY/PROVISIONAL CAD/CAM MILLED PMMA IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE PER UNIT-11	1,040.00	0.00	89,121.00
14/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45400200	41411168		MURARI KUMAR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA ULTRA PLUS PFZ CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 6 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-11	3,276.00	0.00	92,397.00
14/12/2024	IN	TIKER/45400525	41411509		ASHMEEN KAUR DENTCARE ZIRCONIA SOLID PLUS MONOLITHIC IMPLANT CROWN/BRIDGE UPTO 3 UNITS (DIRECT DEL.)-36	3,231.00	0.00	95,628.00

1,253,641.00 1,158,013.00

*Period Closing Bal.: 95,628.00